I/We do hereby undertake to execute and complete the whole or part of the work (as desired by 

you) at the respective rates which/I/We have quoted for the respective items of the Probable Bill 

of Quantities. 

I/We are depositing as Earnest Money a sum of Rs. 16,600/- (Rupees Sixteen Thousand Six 

Hundred Only) in favor of SBI, payable at Ballari along with this tender for due execution of the 

work at my/our tendered rates together with any variations which shall be adjusted by the Bank 

at prices based on our tendered rates.  I/We shall deposit further sum equivalent to 2% of tender